DULT EDUCATION NETWORK.

November 9t — 10, 2015
Double Tree Hotel
Syracuse, NY

A New Lens on Teaching Reading Strategies

9:00 AM

9:45 AM

10:10 AM

10:30 AM

10:45 AM

11:45 AM

12:00 AM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:15 PM

2:30 PM

2:45 PM

Facilitators
Mary Lou Krause — BT BOCES
Lavern Nelson — NYC DOE

Agenda

Introductions and Icebreaker Activity
McGraw Hill Achievement Gap Report
Lesson Plan 1

Morning Break — 15 minutes

Lesson Plan 1 continued

Discussion and Morning Re-Cap
Lunch

Regrouping Activity

Lesson Plan 2

Afternoon Break — 15 minutes
Lesson Plan 2 continued

Wrap-up Discussion

Evaluations



