

A New Lens on Teaching Reading Strategies

Facilitators Mary Lou Krause – BT BOCES Lavern Nelson – NYC DOE

Agenda

9:00 AM	Introductions and Icebreaker Activity
9:45 AM	McGraw Hill Achievement Gap Report
10:10 AM	Lesson Plan 1
10:30 AM	Morning Break – 15 minutes
10:45 AM	Lesson Plan 1 continued
11:45 AM	Discussion and Morning Re-Cap
12:00 AM	Lunch
1:00 PM	Regrouping Activity
1:30 PM	Lesson Plan 2
2:00 PM	Afternoon Break – 15 minutes
2:15 PM	Lesson Plan 2 continued
2:30 PM	Wrap-up Discussion
2:45 PM	Evaluations